
Date of 
receipt

Amount 
claimed

1
12.08.2022 5,33,939

- - -                 5,33,939 
2

24.08.2022 1,07,551
- - -                 1,07,551 

6,41,490            6,41,490.00 

Annexure – 7
Name of the corporate debtor: Innova Plastic Technologies Private Limited ; Date of commencement of CIRP: July 27, 2022; List of creditors as on: October 15, 2022

List of operational creditors (Government dues)
(Amount in₹)

Sl.
No.

Details of Claimant Details of claim 
received

Details of claim admitted Amount of 
contingent 

claim

Amount of 
any mutual 
dues, that 

may
be set-off

Amount of 
claim not 
admitted

Amount of 
claim under 
verification

Remarks, if 
any

Depart ment Governmen
t

Amount of 
claim 

admitted

Nature of 
claim

Amount 
covered by 
guarantee

Whether 
related 
party?

% of voting 
share in CoC, 

if
applicable

No No Nil

Central Board of Trustee (Employee's 
Provident Fund Organization)

Central
0

OC - 
Government

Amount 
covered by 

security
interest

E.S.I. Corporation Sub Regional Office 
Pune - 411037 Central

0
OC - 
Government

No

No Nil

Total 0

No No


